
DISTRIBUTION OF DRINKING WATER SRF 
APPROPRIATION FOR FY 2004 

(BASED ON PRESIDENT'S BUDGET REQUEST OF $850,000,000 WITH 0.59% RESCISSION)

 State 

Capitalization Grant 

State 

Capitalization Grant

State Grant 

% Funds 
Available to 

States State Grant 
% Funds Available to 

States 

Alabama 
Alaska 
Arizona 
Arkansas 
California 
Colorado 
Connecticut 
Delaware 
Florida 
Georgia 
Hawaii 
Idaho 
Illinois 
Indiana 
Iowa 
Kansas 
Kentucky 
Louisiana 
Maine 
Maryland 
Massachusetts 
Michigan 
Minnesota 
Mississippi 
Missouri 
Montana 
Nebraska 

$8,303,100 
$8,303,100 
$9,410,300 
$8,989,100 

$85,027,600 
$13,737,700 
$8,303,100 
$8,303,100 

$19,427,600 
$13,146,600 
$8,303,100 
$8,303,100 

$30,985,600 
$9,749,300 

$15,244,700 
$9,522,100 

$10,110,200 
$8,303,100 
$8,303,100 
$9,641,900 

$29,683,800 
$34,030,100 
$16,449,300 
$8,303,100 

$12,066,800 
$8,303,100 
$8,303,100 

1.00% 
1.00% 
1.13% 
1.08% 
10.24% 
1.65% 
1.00% 
1.00% 
2.34% 
1.58% 
1.00% 
1.00% 
3.73% 
1.17% 
1.84% 
1.15% 
1.22% 
1.00% 
1.00% 
1.16% 
3.58% 
4.10% 
1.98% 
1.00% 
1.45% 
1.00% 
1.00% 

Nevada 
New Hampshire 
New Jersey 
New Mexico 
New York 
North Carolina 
North Dakota 
Ohio 
Oklahoma 
Oregon 
Pennsylvania 
Puerto Rico 
Rhode Island 
South Carolina 
South Dakota 
Tennessee 
Texas 
Utah 
Vermont 
Virginia 
Washington 
West Virginia 
Wisconsin 
Wyoming 

District of Columbia 
Other Areas * 

$8,303,100 
$8,303,100 
$19,115,600 
$8,303,100 
$64,373,600 
$14,579,900 
$8,303,100 
$25,311,500 
$12,833,800 
$14,589,200 
$26,737,600 
$11,075,500 
$8,303,100 
$8,303,100 
$8,303,100 
$8,398,400 

$63,953,900 
$8,303,100 
$8,303,100 
$11,473,900 
$20,490,500 
$8,303,100 
$16,442,800 
$8,303,100 

$8,303,100 
$2,740,000 

1.00% 
1.00% 
2.30% 
1.00% 
7.75% 
1.76% 
1.00% 
3.05% 
1.55% 
1.76% 
3.22% 
1.33% 
1.00% 
1.00% 
1.00% 
1.01% 
7.70% 
1.00% 
1.00% 
1.38% 
2.47% 
1.00% 
1.98% 
1.00% 

1.00% 
0.33% 

$830,310,200Total Funds Available to States 

National Set-Asides 
American Indian and Alaska Native Villages $12,674,800 
Health Effects Studies $0 
Small Systems Technical Assistance $0 
Monitoring for Unregulated Contaminants $2,000,000 
Operator Certification Reimbursement $0 

$844,985,000Total Appropriation for FY 2004 (for SRF planning purposes) 
* Other Areas Include: Virgin Islands, American Samoa, Guam, and the Commonwealth of the Northern Mariana Islands 


