DISTRIBUTION OF DRINKING WATER SRF APPROPRIATION FOR FY 2004

(BASED ON PRESIDENT'S BUDGET REQUEST OF \$850,000,000 WITH 0.59% RESCISSION)

	Capitalization Grant			Capitalization Grant	
State	State Grant	% Funds Available to States	State	State Grant	% Funds Available to States
Alabama	\$8,303,100	1.00%	Nevada	\$8,303,100	1.00%
Alaska	\$8,303,100	1.00%	New Hampshire	\$8,303,100	1.00%
Arizona	\$9,410,300	1.13%	New Jersey	\$19,115,600	
Arkansas	\$8,989,100	1.08%	New Mexico	\$8,303,100	1.00%
California	\$85,027,600	10.24%	New York	\$64,373,600	
Colorado	\$13,737,700	1.65%	North Carolina	\$14,579,900	
Connecticut	\$8,303,100	1.00%	North Dakota	\$8,303,100	1.00%
Delaware	\$8,303,100	1.00%	Ohio	\$25,311,500	
Florida	\$19,427,600	2.34%	Oklahoma	\$12,833,800	
Georgia	\$13,146,600	1.58%	Oregon	\$14,589,200	1.76%
Hawaii	\$8,303,100	1.00%	Pennsylvania	\$26,737,600	
Idaho	\$8,303,100	1.00%	Puerto Rico	\$11,075,500	
Illinois	\$30,985,600	3.73%	Rhode Island	\$8,303,100	1.00%
Indiana	\$9,749,300	1.17%	South Carolina	\$8,303,100	1.00%
lowa	\$15,244,700	1.84%	South Dakota	\$8,303,100	1.00%
Kansas	\$9,522,100	1.15%	Tennessee	\$8,398,400	
Kentucky	\$10,110,200	1.22%	Texas	\$63,953,900	7.70%
Louisiana	\$8,303,100	1.00%	Utah	\$8,303,100	1.00%
Maine	\$8,303,100	1.00%	Vermont	\$8,303,100	1.00%
Maryland	\$9,641,900	1.16%	Virginia	\$11,473,900	
Massachusetts	\$29,683,800	3.58%	Washington	\$20,490,500	
Michigan	\$34,030,100	4.10%	West Virginia	\$8,303,100	1.00%
Minnesota	\$16,449,300	1.98%	Wisconsin	\$16,442,800	
Mississippi	\$8,303,100	1.00%	Wyoming	\$8,303,100	1.00%
Missouri	\$12,066,800	1.45%	vvyorinig	φο,303,100	1.00%
Montana	\$8,303,100	1.00%	District of Columbia	\$8,303,100	1.00%
Nebraska	\$8,303,100	1.00%	Other Areas *	\$2,740,000	
		\$830,310,200			
	Total Funds Ava			· · · ·	
National Set-Asides American Indian and Alaska Native Villages				\$12,674,800	
Health Effects Studies Small Systems Technical Assistance				\$0	
				\$0	
Monitoring for Unregulated Contaminants				\$2,000,000	
	Operator Certification F			\$0	
Total Ap	oropriation for FY 2004	l (for SRF plannin	g purposes)	\$844,985,000	